天全县2018年公开考试招聘综合类事业单位工作人员拟聘用人员名单（二）
	姓名
	性别
	职位编号
	准考证号
	笔试
成绩
	笔试
折合成绩
	面试
成绩
	面试折合成绩
	总成绩
	总排名
	体检结果
	政审结果
	是否拟聘用
	备注

	邓子重
	男
	181601
	2180325082830
	83.6
	50.16
	89.2
	35.68
	85.84
	1
	合格
	合格
	拟聘用
	

	施莹
	女
	181601
	2180325082916
	82.6
	49.56
	83.4
	33.36
	82.92
	2
	合格
	合格
	拟聘用
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	刘健
	男
	181609
	2180325083417
	80.4
	48.24
	82.6
	33.04
	81.28
	3
	合格
	合格
	拟聘用
	递补

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	高尚
	女
	181610
	2180325083712
	82.4
	49.44
	82
	32.8
	82.24
	3
	合格
	合格
	拟聘用
	递补

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	林巧
	女
	181612
	2180325083919
	76.45
	45.87
	82
	32.8
	78.67
	2
	合格
	合格
	拟聘用
	递补

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	王丽
	女
	181621
	2180325084911
	77.7
	46.62
	80.2
	32.08
	78.7
	6
	合格
	合格
	拟聘用
	递补

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	苏梦熙
	女
	181628
	2180325091509
	83.7
	50.22
	80.4
	32.16
	82.38
	2
	合格
	合格
	拟聘用
	递补

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	姚妙
	女
	181634
	2180325092314
	74.6
	44.76
	85.6
	34.24
	79
	3
	合格
	合格
	拟聘用
	递补

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	李开龙
	男
	181639
	2180325093119
	80.15
	48.09
	80.8
	32.32
	80.41
	13
	合格
	合格
	拟聘用
	递补

	田太志
	男
	181639
	2180325092814
	78.9
	47.34
	82
	32.8
	80.14
	14
	合格
	合格
	拟聘用
	递补

	张旟文
	女
	181639
	2180325092929
	79
	47.4
	81.6
	32.64
	80.04
	16
	合格
	合格
	拟聘用
	递补

	罗然
	女
	181639
	2180325093103
	78.55
	47.13
	82.2
	32.88
	80.01
	17
	合格
	合格
	拟聘用
	递补

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	倪浩城
	男
	181640
	2180325093708
	81.6
	48.96
	82
	32.8
	81.76
	3
	合格
	合格
	拟聘用
	


